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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 2 (Cont’d.) 
 
SUPPLY SERVICE OPTIONS AVAILABLE TO CUSTOMERS: (CONT’D.) 
 
3.  NYSEG Default Supply Option (DSO) (Cont’d.) 
 

  
Monthly Maintenance 

Charge  
for Customer  

Owned Luminaires 

Fluorescent 
95 Watts+ - 5,000 Lumen 
235 Watts+ - 10,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
380 Watts+ - 20,000 Lumen (2 Lamp) 
 

 
$1.81 
1.97 
2.27 

 

Metal Halide 
70 Watt – 4,000 Lumen 
100 Watts - 5,800 Lumen 
175 Watts - 12,000 Lumen 
250 Watts - 16,000 Lumen 
400 Watts - 28,000 Lumen 
1000 Watts - 88,000 Lumen 

 
$2.94 
2.94 
2.94 
2.96 
3.03 
4.91 

 
Note:  The rating of lamps in lumens is for identification purposes only and shall approximate the manufacturers standard rating. 
 
Commodity Service 

 
The charge for Electric Power Supply provided by NYSEG will fluctuate each month as further described in PSC No. 120 
General Information Section 25.I.C., Calculation of the Commodity Charge.  

 
In the event that NYSEG determines that it will incur an estimated gain or loss because purchases for DSO customers were 
made in the real-time market at prices differing from those in the day-ahead market, NYSEG will credit or recover the full 
amount of the estimated gain or loss through the non-bypassable charge from DSO customers.  
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